Proposal Page 1 of 2
COMMUNITY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
Return completed form to rezoning@denvergov.org
201 W. Colfax Ave., Dept. 205
Denver, CO 80202
720-865-2974 • rezoning@denvergov.org
REZONING GUIDE
Last updated: June 20, 2014

Amended on February 4, 2021
This proposal amended on February 4, 2021, to remove several properties (marked as "Area Removed" on
the attached maps) from the proposed map amendment.
Proposal Page 2 of 2
COMMUNITY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
Return completed form to rezoning@denvergov.org
201 W. Colfax Ave., Dept. 205
Denver, CO 80202
720-865-2974 • rezoning@denvergov.org
REZONING GUIDE
Last updated: June 20, 2014
2020i-00080 2 November 18, 2020
Area Removed
Area Removed
Amended on February 4, 2021
46TH AVE46TH AVE
44TH AVE44TH AVE
38TH AVE38TH AVE
52ND AVE52ND AVE
LO
W
EL
L

TE
S
ST
O
SC
EO
LA
 S
T
O
SC
EO
LA
 S
T
50TH AVE50TH AVE
49TH AVE49TH AVE
XA
V
IE
R

T
ZE
N
O
B
IA
 S
T
ZE
N
O
B
IA
 S
T
47TH AVE47TH AVE
48TH AVE48TH AVE
M
EA
D
E
 S
T
M
EA
D
E
 S
T
41ST AVE41ST AVE
ST
U
A
R

X
C
T
U
TI
C
A
 S
T
U
TI
C
A
 S
T
42ND AVE42ND AVE
45TH AVE45TH AVE
40TH AVE40TH AVE
39TH AVE39TH AVE
51ST AVE51ST AVE
M
EA
D
E

S
T
48TH AVE48TH AVE
N
EW
TO
N
 S
T
N
EW
TO
N
 S
T
43RD AVE43RD AVE
43RD AVE43RD AVE
K
IN
G